2024-03-25 14:45 JEAN MÜLLER - U00-3IG/H
Type:
Product standard:
Applicable for fuse-links:
Rated operating voltage Ue:
Rated operating current Ie:
Conv. free air thermal current with fuse-links Ith:

Cable terminal:
Poles:
Type designation: U00-3IG/H
Article number: U5311235
Images
(Illustration similar)
Description
NH fuse-bases for baseplate mounting size 00 AC690V
Features
U00-3IG/H
IEC/EN 60269
NH000
NH00
690 V
160 A
160 A
210 A
50 - 60 Hz
2000 m
12 W
-25 up to +70 (Attention derating of rated current required) °C
Continuous duty
3